
How to Deal with 
Everyone  
that Annoys You

South Carolina CAI "Road Show"

GREENWOOD

Wed. : Event / Drive Time Total: 17.0 hours / 500 miles

GREENVILLE

Thu. : Event / Drive Time Total: 20.0 hours / 550 miles

ROCK HILL

Thu. : Event / Drive Time Total: 23.5 hours / 650 miles

MADE IT TO ALL SEVEN LOCATIONS - THANK YOU!

Round Trip Total: 27 hours / 825 miles!

Sean O’Connor, Esq. 
Clarkson McAlonis & 

O’Connor

Dawn Becker-Durnin 
CIRMS 

Acrisure

Sean Fleming 
The Lake Doctors

April Ahrendsen 
First Citizens Bank

Locations in 
4 Days!

April 2

April 3

April 3



Mon. (Start): Event / Drive Time Total: 2 hours

MYRTLE BEACH 

How to Deal with 
Everyone  
that Annoys You

South Carolina CAI "Road Show"

N. CHARLESTON

Tues. : Event / Drive Time Total: 4.5 hours / 100 miles

BLUFFTON

Tues. : Event / Drive Time Total: 8.5 hours / 200 miles

COLUMBIA

Wed. : Event / Drive Time Total: 13.5 hours / 365 miles

Locations in 
4 Days!

March 31

April 1

April 1

April 2



Sponsor Sheet & CEUs

www.cai-sc.org
Answers and advice do not constitute legal or other professional advice. 2025 03 31 / 04 01 02 03

South Carolina CAI 

Dennis C. Abbott, CMCA, AMS, PCAM 
FirstService Residential 

dennis.abbott@fsresidential.com  
www.fsresidentialcharleston.com

Tyler Hall, PE, MCE, RS 
Giles-Flythe Engineers
tyler@gfengineers.com 

gfengineers.com

LOCATIONS



David Lizak 
Hotwire Communications 

David.lizak@hotwirecommuication.com 
www.hotwirecommunications.com 

Keenya T. Justice, Esq., M.B.A. 
The Justice Firm, LLC

ktjustice@thejusticefirm.com 
www.thejusticefirm.com

Sean Fleming 
The Lake Doctors, Inc.

Sean.fleming@lakedoctors.com 
www.lakedoctors.com

Shawn Ready 
Trident Pool Group

shawn@tridentpoolgroup.com 
www.tridentpoolgroup.com

Mark A. Trigonoplos, CIC 
USI Insurance Services

mark.trigonoplos@usi.com  
www.usi.com

Gary Woodlief,  CMCA 
CommunityPLUS, 

Division of North State Bank 
GWoodlief@northstatebank.com 

www.communityplus.com

Event 
Handout: Use 

QR code: 


